
Direction: Blackpool Town Centre

63 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

5C bus Time Schedule
Blackpool Town Centre Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:45 - 17:45

Monday 06:25 - 21:50

Tuesday 06:25 - 21:50

Wednesday 06:25 - 21:50

Thursday 06:25 - 21:50

Friday 06:25 - 23:20

Saturday 07:05 - 23:20

5C bus Info
Direction: Blackpool Town Centre
Stops: 63
Trip Duration: 68 min
Line Summary:

The 5C bus line (Blackpool - Knott End On Sea) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Blackpool Town Centre: 06:25 - 21:50(2) Knott End on Sea: 05:10 - 20:50
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 5C bus station near you and find out when is the next 5C bus arriving.

5C bus time schedule & line map

Blackpool - Knott End On Sea Get The App5C

Bourne Arms

Esplanade

Barton Square

Library

Grasmere Road

Pilling Lane

Police Stn

Ash Grove

Daggers Lane

Cartgate

The Ferns

Mill House

Cemetery Lane

Moss House Lane

Seven Stars

Moss Side Lane

Back Lane

Neds Lane

Staynall Lane

Sower Carr Lane

Rydal Road

https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/5C/176607573/7421709/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-1832522-176607573&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Blackpool%20-%20Knott%20End%20On%20Sea
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DNorth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-1832522-176607573&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2105&af_sub7=2105&deep_link_sub1=2105&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D176607573%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D176607573%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_5C_Blackpool%20-%20Knott%20End%20On%20Sea_North%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_5C_Blackpool%20-%20Knott%20End%20On%20Sea_North%20West_View


Ryecroft Corner

Shovels Inn

Green Meadow Lane

Shard Bridge Inn

Mains Lane

Leonard Place

Wyre Hotel

Skippool Avenue

Moorland Road End

Park Road

Station Road

St Chads Church (Stand 1)

Wyresdale Avenue

Mossbourne Road

Lawnswood Avenue

Kingfisher Drive

Fairway

Blackpool Sixth Form College

Aspire Academy

Poulton Old Road

Pilling Crescent

Cockerham Walk

Easington Crescent

Marlhill Road

Dinmore Place

Boundary Library

Gateside Drive

Gateside Drive

Fulwood Ave

St. Mary's School

Regency Lodge

Hospital Entrance (Stand A)

https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/5C/176607573/7421709/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-1832522-176607573&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Blackpool%20-%20Knott%20End%20On%20Sea
https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/5C/176607573/7421709/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-1832522-176607573&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Blackpool%20-%20Knott%20End%20On%20Sea


Direction: Knott End on Sea

64 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

5C bus Time Schedule
Knott End on Sea Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:30 - 16:30

Monday 05:10 - 20:50

Tuesday 05:10 - 20:50

Wednesday 05:10 - 20:50

Thursday 05:10 - 20:50

Friday 05:10 - 22:20

Saturday 05:50 - 22:20

5C bus Info
Direction: Knott End on Sea
Stops: 64
Trip Duration: 67 min
Line Summary:

Victoria Hospital

Lakeway

Torsway Avenue

Milton Avenue

Layton Road

Collingwood Avenue

Devonshire Square

Buchanan Street

Church Street

Corporation Street C4

Corporation Street C4

Talbot Road

Buchanan Street

Devonshire Square

Collingwood Avenue

Layton Rd

Milton Avenue

Torsway Avenue

Lakeway

Regency Lodge

Hospital Entrance (Stand B)

Victoria Hospital

St. Mary's School

Fulwood Ave

Chepstow Road

Gateside Drive

Boundary Library

Furness Avenue

Marlhill Road

https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/5C/176607573/7421768/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-1832522-176607573&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Blackpool%20-%20Knott%20End%20On%20Sea


Easington Crescent

Cockerham Walk

Glencoe Avenue

Boundary Court

Poulton Old Road

Aspire Academy

Blackpool Sixth Form College

Fairway

Kingfisher Drive

Lawnswood Avenue

Mossbourne Rd

Wyresdale Ave

Booths (Stand 5)

Rail Station

Moorland Road End

Skippool Avenue

Wyre Hotel

Leonard Place

Shard Road

Mains Lane

Shard Bridge Inn

Green Meadow Lane

Shovels Inn

Ryecroft Corner

Rydal Road

Sower Carr Lane

Staynall Lane

Neds Lane

Back Lane

Moss Side Lane

Seven Stars

Moss House Lane

https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/5C/176607573/7421768/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-1832522-176607573&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Blackpool%20-%20Knott%20End%20On%20Sea
https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/5C/176607573/7421768/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-1832522-176607573&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Blackpool%20-%20Knott%20End%20On%20Sea


5C bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in North West.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Cemetery Lane

Mill House

Cartgate

Daggers Lane

Fordstone Avenue

Hampson Grove

Village Hall

Pilling Lane

Grasmere Road

Library

Barton Square

Esplanade

Bourne Arms


